The candidate engaged as House Keeping Manager will be have to execute bond of contract in 
favour of the Govemment. 

EMPLOYMENT NOTICE 

Qualification and Experience 

Consultant-cum-House Keeping Manager, Delhi Secretariat, will be paid a consolidated remuneration of 
Rs.75,000/- (Rupees Seventy Five Thousand Only) per month. In case the incumbent keeps on working to the 
entire satisfaction of the employer, the remuneration could be considered for increase after successfully working 
for one year. 

skills. 

A Degree/Diploma in House Keeping/Hospitality Management/Business Management from a recognízed Institute